Technical Data Sheet
3M™ PELTOR™ WS™
ALERT™ X Headset
Description
Hearing protection with Bluetooth®  technology and
Mobile APP interface.
The Bluetooth® headset with noise-cancelling boom
microphone connects to your mobile phone for hands free

exclude or restrict 3M’s liability for death or personal injury
arising from its negligence.
Ordering Information
Availability
SAP ID Legacy ID AUS NZ Model # Description
Headsets
7100257811 UU011469580 • • MRX21A4WS6 3M™ PELTOR™ WS™ ALERT™ X Headset Headband, Bluetooth®
APP, MRX21A4WS6, Bright Yellow, SLC₈₀ 30dB (Class 5), 1 Each
7100256658 UU011469598 • • MRX21P3E4WS6 3M™ PELTOR™ WS™ ALERT™ X Headset Helmet Mounted,
Bluetooth® APP, MRX21P3E4WS6, Bright Yellow, SLC₈₀ 29dB
(Class 5), 1 Each
Accessories - Microphone
7100264326 UU011614862 • • MT53N-14/1 3M™ PELTOR™ Electret Boom Microphone, 240mm with plug
incl windshield M995/2
7100098955 UU00801358 • • MT53V/1 3M™ PELTOR™ Boom Microphone MT53V/1, Electret, for 3M™
Versaflo™ M-300 Series Helmet , 1 Each
7010044372 XH001679154 • • M995/2 3M™ PELTOR™ Windshield for Electret Boom Microphone
M995/2
7100064281 AT010580697 (AU)
XH001651328 (NZ)
• • HYM1000 3M™ PELTOR™ Hygiene Tape for Microphone, HYM1000,
4.5 M, 1 Each
Accessories - Helmet Adaptors/Backplates
7100383325 UU010853503 • • Z3GS/2 (25mm) 3M™ PELTOR™ Helmet Adapters for 3M Scott Safety Visor
Z3GS/2 (25mm)
7100383334 XL001642484 • • Z3G/2 (25mm) 3M™ PELTOR™ Helmet Adapters for 3M Visor Range Z3G/2
(25mm)
7000103752 XA007702625 • • Z3AF/2 3M™ Versaflo™ Back Plate Kit Z3AF/2, Left and Right, Helmet